
Eastern Data Center Roof Replacement
Raleigh , NC
Architect's Project Number: 2302
State Project Number: SCO# 22-25159-01A

Plan Holders List

Name Company Email Phone Documents Bidding as a Prime Contractor
Jona Albana Construct Connect Jona.Albana@constructconnect.com 323.602.5079 ext 51075 Bid Documents - DWG/PM
Hispanic Contractors  Association of the Carolinas HCAC Info@hcacarolinas.org 704-583-4184 Bid Documents - DWG/PM
The Institute of Economic Development The Instirute Info@theinstitutenc.org 919-956-8889 Bid Documents - DWG/PM
Casandra Pesqueira AAR Roofing & Sheet Metal Company Pc@aarnc.com 336-727-4534 Bid Documents - DWG/PM Yes
Audrey Flanagan AAR Roofing & Sheet Metal Company audrey@aarnc.com Yes
- AAR Roofing & Sheet Metal Company aarestimators@aarnc.com Yes
Barrett Franklin Siplast barrett.franklin@siplast.com 919-621-8481 Bid Documents - DWG/PM
Joe Mobley Curtis Construction Joe@curtiscc.com 252-939-5685 Bid Documents - DWG/PM Yes
Chad Harper Curtis Construction chad@curtiscc.com Yes
Savannah Burgess Rilet Contracting Group Sburgess@rileycontracting.com 919-717-9027 Bid Documents - DWG/PM
Tony Jenkins Summitt Enterprises Tonyjjenkins@gmail.com Bid Documents - DWG/PM
Gary Cox Pro-Tech Construction, Inc Gary@protechconstruction.net 919-971-2493 Bid Documents - DWG/PM
Anas Elerian Zakaria Construction Ake@zakariaconstruct.com Bid Documents - DWG/PM Yes
Brady Knowles Owens Roofing, Inc. Brady@owensroofinginc.com 919-821-0082 Bid Documents - DWG/PM Yes
Will Trute Allied Roofing Co. Inc Wtrute@alliedrfg.com 336-423-0497 Bid Documents - DWG/PM
Tyler Sellers Allied Roofing Co. Inc TSellers@alliedrfg.com
David Grandey Highland Roofing Company Dgrandey@highlandroofingcompany.com 910-620-5018 Bid Documents - DWG/PM Yes
Hector Rodriguez Highland Roofing Company hrodriguez@highlandroofingcompany.com 919-977-9114 Yes
Jason Murphy J. T. Murphy Construction, Inc Jtmurphyconstruction@yahoo.com 919-390-9152 Bid Documents - DWG/PM Yes
Ben Cannon J. T. Murphy Construction, Inc Bcannon@jtmurphyconstruction.com 919.698.3865 Bid Documents - DWG/PM Yes
Olivia Jarell Bar Roofing and Maintenance, LLC Olivia@barroofingandmaintenance.com Bid Documents - DWG/PM
Joanie Sarmiento Dodge Construction Network Joanie.Sarmiento@construction.com 844-326-3826 Bid Documents - DWG/PM
Jake Bowman Muter Construction jbowman@muterconstruction.com 919-495-9677 Bid Documents - DWG/PM Yes
Muter Construction Building Bids Muter Construction buildingbids@muterconstruction.com Yes
Brad Shaltz Triangle Roofing Services Brad@triangleroof.com 919-609-8246 Bid Documents - DWG/PM Yes
David Hartis RSG Building Solutions David@rsgbs.com 704-970-4010 Bid Documents - DWG/PM
Chris Maples RSG Building Solutions chrism@rsgbs.com
Skip Ross JP Ross & Co, Inc Skip@jpross.net 980-321-9221 Bid Documents - DWG/PM
Mercedes Bell ACR Commercial Roofing Mercedes@alphacommercialroofs.com 912-259-0016 Bid Documents - DWG/PM
Leo Salmeron Triad Roofing Company, Inc Leo@triadroofing.com 336-345-1070 Bid Documents - DWG/PM Yes
Roger Cox Triad Roofing Company, Inc RogerCox@triadroofing.com Yes
- - JT@Jtsummit.com
Gregory Stehura Nations Roof gstehura@nationsroof.com Yes
Melissa Sanders East Coast Drainage Systems melissa@eastcoastdrainagesystems.com
M. Mosca Aim Green LLC mags@aimgreenllc.com Yes
Whitney Holcombe Premier Roofing sales@premierroofingupstate.com
Hunter Steed Wayne Roofing & Sheet Metal Co. Hunters@wayneroofingnc.com 919-922-1136 Bid Documents - DWG/PM
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